Massachusetts Electric Vehicle Incentive Program (MassEVIP) Direct Current Fast Charging (DCFC) Project Status — January 2024

Charging Station Numbe:r of Projec.t Application Status
Grantee . Amount Charging Completion
Location . as of 1/4/2024
Ports Deadline

Airport Gas Station Inc Nantucket $68,042.40 2 1/9/2024 | In process
Applegreen New England, Inc Springfield $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Applegreen New England, Inc Woburn $68,042.40 2 Withdrawn
Applegreen New England, Inc Worcester $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Applegreen New England, Inc Barre $68,042.40 2 Withdrawn
Blink Network LLC Northampton $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Lenox $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Springfield $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Worcester $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Canton $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Norwell $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Somerset $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Blink Network LLC Brookline $100,000.00 2 6/26/2024 | In process
Cape Associates, Inc Eastham $68,042.40 2 3/31/2024 | In process
Cape Associates, Inc Chatham $68,042.40 2 3/31/2024 | In process
CCO Holdings, LLC Scituate $68,800.00 2 Complete
Cichy's Garage Inc. Williamsburg $38,820.68 1 Complete
City of Beverly Beverly $170,000.00 4 4/15/2024 | In process
City of Boston Allston $41,776.00 1 2/7/2024 | In process
City of Boston Roslindale $41,776.00 1 2/7/2024 | In process
City of Boston Hyde Park $41,776.00 1 2/7/2024 | In process
City of Boston Dorchester $41,776.00 1 2/7/2024 | In process
City of Chelsea Chelsea $43,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
City of Methuen Methuen $86,600.00 2 9/1/2024 | In process
City of Peabody Municipal Light Plant Peabody $86,600.00 2 Complete
City of Peabody Municipal Light Plant Peabody $86,600.00 2 Complete
City of Peabody Municipal Light Plant Peabody $86,600.00 2 Complete
City of Quincy Quincy $50,000.00 1 Withdrawn
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Massachusetts Electric Vehicle Incentive Program (MassEVIP) Direct Current Fast Charging (DCFC) Project Status — January 2024

Charging Station Numbe:r of Projec.t Application Status
Grantee . Amount Charging Completion
Location . as of 1/4/2024
Ports Deadline

City of Taunton Taunton $47,053.00 1 12/31/2023 | In process
Cowley Associates Littleton $30,247.20 1 8/18/2024 | In process
Cumberland Farms Inc. Hanover $100,000.00 2 10/31/2024 | In process
Cumberland Farms Inc. Tewksbury $100,000.00 2 10/31/2024 | In process
Cumberland Farms Inc. Auburn $100,000.00 2 10/31/2024 | In process
Cumberland Farms Inc. South Deerfield $100,000.00 2 10/31/2024 | In process
Durand Chevrolet Inc Hudson $50,000.00 1 Complete
Equilon Enterprises LLC North Attleboro $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Plymouth $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Westwood $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Brockton $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Marlborough $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC N. Attleboro $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC South Dennis $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Pembroke $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Rochester $100,000.00 p 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Randolph $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Canton $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Shrewsbury $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC South Attleboro $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Stoughton $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Cheshire $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Oxford $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Orange $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Great Barrington $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Waltham $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Randolph $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
Equilon Enterprises LLC Canton $100,000.00 2 5/5/2024 | In process
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Grantee

Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
Equilon Enterprises LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC
EV Build LLC

Charging Station

Location

Northampton
Tewksbury
Fall River
Swansea
Sturbridge
West Boylston
Lakeville
Raynham
Wilmington
Bridgewater
Leominster
Lynn

North Easton
Waltham
Hyannis

East Boston
East Falmouth
Framingham
Winchester
Chelsea
Marlborough
Natick

West Roxbury
Framingham
Framingham
Worcester
Burlington
Framingham

Amount

$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$70,080.00
$140,160.00
$60,752.00
$70,080.00
$140,160.00
$70,080.00
$140,160.00
$140,160.00
$140,160.00
$140,160.00
$140,160.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00
$140,160.00
$70,080.00
$70,080.00

Number of
Charging
Ports

N
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Project

Completion
Deadline

5/5/2024

5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024

5/5/2024

5/5/2024
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023

Application Status
as of 1/4/2024

In process
Withdrawn

In process

In process

In process
Withdrawn

In process

In process
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
Extension pending
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Charging Station Numbe:r of Projec.t Application Status
Grantee . Amount Charging Completion

Location . as of 1/4/2024

Ports Deadline

EV Build LLC Tewksbury $70,080.00 2 9/14/2023 | Extension pending
EV Build LLC Dorchester $70,080.00 2 9/14/2023 | Extension pending
Global Montello Group Corp Billerica $76,350.50 2 6/27/2024 | In process
Global Montello Group Corp Hopkinton $89,840.00 2 6/27/2024 | In process
Global Montello Group Corp Worcester $89,840.00 2 Complete
Global Montello Group Corp Hudson $89,840.00 2 4/27/2025 | In process
GOGRI INC Springfield $50,000.00 1 3/1/2024 | In process
Hingham Municipal Lighting Plant Hingham $61,120.00 2 Complete
Hingham Municipal Lighting Plant Hingham $30,560.00 1 Complete
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. Wakefield $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. Methuen $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. Attleboro $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. Bellingham $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. South Deerfield $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Irving Oil Marketing Inc. Salem $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Longwood Collective Boston $66,080.00 2 4/26/2024 | In process
MPG Corporation Centerville $68,021.20 2 9/15/2024 | In process
MPG Corporation Milford $68,021.20 2 9/15/2024 | In process
Noble Energy Real Estate, LLC Sturbridge $247,491.68 6 Withdrawn
Nouria Energy Retail, Inc. Raynham $64,640.00 2 10/27/2024 | In process
Nouria Energy Retail, Inc. Danvers $93,280.00 p 10/27/2024 | In process
Nouria Energy Retail, Inc. Wakefield $93,280.00 2 10/27/2024 | In process
Ocean Edge Resort LLC Brewster $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
Pride Convenience Holdings LLC Northampton $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
Pride Convenience Holdings LLC Chicopee $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
Pride Convenience Holdings LLC Holyoke $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
Pride Convenience Holdings LLC Chicopee $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
Pride Convenience Holdings LLC Chicopee $50,000.00 1 6/30/2024 | In process
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Grantee

Pride Convenience Holdings LLC

Pride Convenience Holdings LLC

Pride Convenience Holdings LLC

Pride Convenience Holdings LLC

Reading Municipal Light Department

Seaport N/P Title Holder LLC

Skillman Services LLC

Taxie Inc

Taxie Inc

Taxie Inc

Town of Acton

Town of Amherst

Town of Belmont

Town of Brookline

Town of Chelmsford

Town of Chilmark

Town of Concord

Town of Falmouth

Town of Hamilton

Town of lpswich

Town of Ipswich

Town of lpswich

Town of Lexington

Town of Littleton - Littleton Electric Light and Water Departments
Town of Middleborough - Gas and Electric Department
Town of Middleborough - Gas and Electric Department
Town of Middleborough - Gas and Electric Department
Town of Millbury

Charging Station

Location

Springfield

West Springfield

Chicopee
Belchertown
Reading

Boston

Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Acton

Ambherst
Belmont
Brookline
Billerica
Chilmark
Concord
Falmouth
Hamilton
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Lexington
Littleton
Middleborough
Middleborough
Middleborough
Millbury

Amount

$24,400.00
$24,400.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$309,600.00
$50,000.00
$76,964.18
$37,442.50
$76,964.18
$43,000.00
$43,000.00
$39,690.00
$86,000.00
$84,152.00
$42,045.00
$100,000.00
$40,800.00
$86,600.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$86,600.00
$46,285.00
$93,088.00
$93,088.00
$93,088.00
$85,106.00

Number of
Charging
Ports
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Project

Completion

Deadline

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
10/18/2023

5/3/2024

5/31/2024
6/30/2024

3/16/2024
6/30/2024
12/14/2023
6/15/2024
6/15/2024

6/25/2024
6/30/2024

Application Status
as of 1/4/2024

In process
In process
In process
In process
In process
Complete

In process
Withdrawn

Withdrawn
Withdrawn

In process
In process
Complete
In process
Complete
In process
Complete
In process
Complete
In process
In process
In process
In process
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Withdrawn
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Charging Station Numbe:r of Projec.t Application Status
Grantee . Amount Charging Completion

Location . as of 1/4/2024

Ports Deadline

Town of Norwood Norwood $100,000.00 2 Withdrawn
Town of Sharon Sharon $82,600.00 2 6/30/2024 | In process
Town of Sherborn Sherborn $47,299.00 2 12/30/2023 | In process
Town of Wakefield Wakefield $100,000.00 2 Complete
Town of West Boylston West Boylston $74,000.00 2 Complete
Town of Westwood Westwood $85,053.00 2 Withdrawn
Town of Westwood Westwood $85,053.00 2 Withdrawn
Town of Westwood Westwood $85,053.00 2 Withdrawn
Town of Westwood Westwood $85,053.00 2 Withdrawn
Town of Winchester Winchester $51,856.00 2 9/7/2024 | In process
Town of Winchester Winchester $51,856.00 2 9/7/2024 | In process
As of February 2022: 54 Entities 150 Locations $13,114,755.17 306 Ports
As of 1/4/2024: 46 Entities 128 Locations $10,592,943.98 252 Ports

Click here to enter text.



